
YLEISTILASTOT
Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 20.5.2007
KIERROSJAKAUMA KIERROKSIA 179 KESKIARVO

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 >39
N 0 0 0 8 4 19 17 22 25 17 14 16 12 7 7 6 0 2 2 0 0 1 0

TULOSJAKAUMA RADOITTAIN PROSENTTIJAKAUMA
RATA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 N 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SUM KA

1 127 44 9 0 0 0 0 180 70,6 24,4 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 242 1,344
2 68 62 23 19 4 3 1 180 37,8 34,4 12,8 10,6 2,2 1,7 0,6 382 2,122
3 85 95 0 0 0 0 0 180 47,2 52,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 275 1,528
4 56 117 6 1 0 0 0 180 31,1 65,0 3,3 0,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 312 1,733
5 124 53 2 0 1 0 0 180 68,9 29,4 1,1 0,0 0,6 0,0 0,0 241 1,339
6 144 24 8 3 0 1 0 180 80,0 13,3 4,4 1,7 0,0 0,6 0,0 234 1,300
7 71 69 23 8 6 2 1 180 39,4 38,3 12,8 4,4 3,3 1,1 0,6 359 1,994
8 115 44 14 5 1 0 1 180 63,9 24,4 7,8 2,8 0,6 0,0 0,6 277 1,539
9 111 67 2 0 0 0 0 180 61,7 37,2 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 251 1,394
10 148 22 8 2 0 0 0 180 82,2 12,2 4,4 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 224 1,244
11 126 34 14 5 1 0 0 180 70,0 18,9 7,8 2,8 0,6 0,0 0,0 261 1,450
12 120 60 0 0 0 0 0 180 66,7 33,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 240 1,333
13 64 96 18 2 0 0 0 180 35,6 53,3 10,0 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 318 1,767
14 121 52 7 0 0 0 0 180 67,2 28,9 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 246 1,367
15 97 83 0 0 0 0 0 180 53,9 46,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 263 1,461
16 160 20 0 0 0 0 0 180 88,9 11,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 200 1,111
17 138 33 9 0 0 0 0 180 76,7 18,3 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 231 1,283
18 115 42 14 7 1 1 0 180 63,9 23,3 7,8 3,9 0,6 0,6 0,0 280 1,556

YHT 1990 1017 157 52 14 7 3 3240 61,4 31,4 4,8 1,6 0,4 0,2 0,1 4836 1,493
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1 2,17 1,33 1,83 1,17 1,00 1,83 1,00 1,33 1,50 1,50 1,00 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,33
2 3,83 2,83 2,33 1,83 2,17 2,33 2,50 1,83 2,33 2,50 2,00 1,33 3,33 3,33 2,83 1,83 1,17 1,67 2,00 1,83 1,50 1,50 1,67 1,33 1,50 1,83 2,33 2,33 2,50 1,33
3 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,33 1,67 1,33 1,67 1,67 1,67 1,83 1,33 1,83 1,67 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,67 1,50 1,83 1,67 1,83 1,33 1,50 1,50 1,50
4 1,83 1,83 1,17 1,83 2,00 1,50 1,67 2,17 2,00 2,00 2,00 1,50 2,00 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,83 2,00 1,83 1,33 1,83 1,33 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,83 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,67
5 2,17 1,17 1,00 1,67 1,33 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,67 1,33 1,50 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,67 1,33 1,33
6 2,00 2,17 1,83 1,83 1,00 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,50 1,67 1,17 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,17 1,50
7 2,33 2,50 1,83 2,00 2,67 1,83 2,50 2,17 2,33 2,50 1,83 2,00 1,83 2,83 1,67 1,50 2,00 1,33 1,83 2,67 1,67 1,67 2,17 1,17 1,33 1,50 2,17 2,17 2,00 1,83
8 1,67 2,00 1,83 1,83 1,50 2,00 1,50 2,33 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,33 1,67 1,00 1,00 1,50 1,50 2,17 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,17 2,00 1,50 2,50 1,33 1,83
9 1,67 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,00 1,67 1,33 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,50 1,67 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,33
10 1,83 1,50 1,17 1,00 1,50 2,17 1,17 1,17 1,17 1,00 1,50 1,17 1,00 1,50 1,33 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,33 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,00 1,50
11 2,67 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,67 1,67 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,17 1,67 1,17 1,17 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,67 1,83 1,33 1,67 1,17
12 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,50 1,33 1,67 1,17 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,33 1,17 1,33 1,33 1,17 1,00 1,17
13 1,67 2,17 2,17 1,67 2,17 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,33 2,17 1,33 1,67 2,33 2,33 1,50 1,50 1,83 1,67 1,67 1,83 1,83 1,50 1,67 1,83 1,67 2,33 1,50 1,83 1,83 1,50
14 1,33 2,17 1,67 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,67 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,00 1,33 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,50 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,67 1,83 1,17 1,33 1,17 1,50 1,33 1,17
15 1,83 1,67 1,33 1,17 1,50 1,50 1,33 2,00 1,50 1,67 1,33 1,00 1,50 1,67 1,33 1,33 1,17 1,50 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,33 1,50 1,83 1,33 1,50 1,67 1,17 1,67 1,33
16 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,50 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,50 1,33 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,00 1,00
17 1,50 1,17 1,67 1,33 1,50 1,50 1,00 2,17 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,33 1,17 1,17 1,00 1,50 1,00 1,33 1,00 1,50 1,67 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,00 1,17 1,17 1,83 1,33 1,17
18 1,83 1,83 1,83 1,83 2,00 2,17 1,00 1,83 1,33 1,83 1,67 1,00 2,00 1,00 1,33 1,33 1,00 1,33 1,83 2,00 1,50 1,50 1,50 2,00 1,67 1,00 1,17 1,83 1,17 1,33

1 48 53 59 57 65 57 71 55 64 67 70 78 60 62 68 67 83 66 70 66 72 79 68 63 77 68 72 58 73 75
2 40 37 37 43 34 38 30 44 36 31 33 26 39 32 32 39 23 40 33 34 31 26 36 41 30 32 27 40 28 25
3 10 12 10 6 5 6 5 7 6 8 4 3 5 8 7 2 1 2 3 4 5 3 2 4 1 6 6 6 3 7
4 4 4 2 2 2 7 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 1
5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
6 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 20.5.20RANKING

Nimi Seura 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 Pelattu KA

1 Kosti Salonen TaRGS E1 24 22 21 21 23 26 137 5 6 22,83
2sd Tom Ahlberg Botnia E1 27 21 23 22 26 21 140 6 6 23,33
3sd Harry Grönlund SMGK E1 24 21 24 22 24 25 140 4 6 23,33

4 Timo Kammonen Botnia E2 28 21 23 27 23 21 143 7 6 23,83
5 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK E1 23 25 26 25 26 24 149 3 6 24,83
6 Tommi Lantta TaRGS E1 28 24 23 24 25 26 150 5 6 25,00
7 Hasse Pettersson SMGK E1 29 26 23 27 23 23 151 6 6 25,17
8 Marko Nuotio SMGK E1 26 23 26 24 26 27 152 4 6 25,33
9 Jyri Rantanen SMGK E1 25 24 30 24 25 25 153 6 6 25,50

10 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse E1 27 25 22 27 25 28 154 6 6 25,67
11 Jussi Heino MG-Aces E1 23 26 26 31 23 25 154 8 6 25,67
12 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS E2 23 30 28 23 24 27 155 7 6 25,83
13 Joni Rintala MG-Aces E2 27 23 27 23 30 26 156 7 6 26,00
14 Pekka Peltola Manse E1 26 28 30 25 25 23 157 7 6 26,17
15 Riku Pennanen TaRGS E1 30 25 29 21 25 27 157 9 6 26,17
16 Ari Åman TaRGS E1 28 26 28 26 24 26 158 4 6 26,33
17 Aki Sillman ECM E1 26 28 25 29 25 26 159 4 6 26,50
18 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM E2 27 25 29 29 27 26 163 4 6 27,17
19 Timo Metsäranta SMGK E1 31 31 25 28 24 25 164 7 6 27,33
20 Nina Mustonen HRGK E2 32 30 24 27 23 29 165 9 6 27,50
21 Matias Peltola Manse E2 30 32 26 27 26 28 169 6 6 28,17
22 Antti Niemelä ECM E2 31 36 29 25 23 25 169 13 6 28,17
23 Petri Lönngren TuRGS E3 29 29 26 29 26 32 171 6 6 28,50
24 Jari Haapanen TuRGS E2 31 31 29 26 28 27 172 5 6 28,67
25 Teemu Itälä ECM E1 32 33 29 30 24 24 172 9 6 28,67
26 Allan Luoto TuRGS E2 28 30 31 29 28 29 175 3 6 29,17
27 Juha Lehto MG-Aces E2 26 30 32 25 36 28 177 11 6 29,50
28 Juha Suomela TaRGS E2 33 30 33 24 29 30 179 9 6 29,83
29 Pyry Väre MG-Aces E3 27 33 32 29 33 35 189 8 6 31,50
30 Elias Orvomaa TaRGS E3 39 32 27 40 35 33 206 13 6 34,33



Eterniittikilpailu, Taivallahti 20.5.2007
LUOKKAKILPAILU Sivu 1/1

E3
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Petri Lönngren TuRGS E3 29 29 26 29 26 32 171 6 6 28,50
2 Pyry Väre MG-Aces E3 27 33 32 29 33 35 189 8 6 31,50
3 Elias Orvomaa TaRGS E3 39 32 27 40 35 33 206 13 6 34,33

E2
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Timo Kammonen Botnia E2 28 21 23 27 23 21 143 7 6 23,83
2 Jussi Kuisma TuRGS E2 23 30 28 23 24 27 155 7 6 25,83
3 Joni Rintala MG-Aces E2 27 23 27 23 30 26 156 7 6 26,00
4 Yrjö Kukkonen ECM E2 27 25 29 29 27 26 163 4 6 27,17
5 Nina Mustonen HRGK E2 32 30 24 27 23 29 165 9 6 27,50
6 Matias Peltola Manse E2 30 32 26 27 26 28 169 6 6 28,17
7 Antti Niemelä ECM E2 31 36 29 25 23 25 169 13 6 28,17
8 Jari Haapanen TuRGS E2 31 31 29 26 28 27 172 5 6 28,67
9 Allan Luoto TuRGS E2 28 30 31 29 28 29 175 3 6 29,17

10 Juha Lehto MG-Aces E2 26 30 32 25 36 28 177 11 6 29,50
11 Juha Suomela TaRGS E2 33 30 33 24 29 30 179 9 6 29,83

E1
Nimi Seura Sarja 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT d1 N KA

1 Kosti Salonen TaRGS E1 24 22 21 21 23 26 137 5 6 22,83
2sd Tom Ahlberg Botnia E1 27 21 23 22 26 21 140 6 6 23,33
3sd Harry Grönlund SMGK E1 24 21 24 22 24 25 140 4 6 23,33

4 Ari Ahrenberg HRGK E1 23 25 26 25 26 24 149 3 6 24,83
5 Tommi Lantta TaRGS E1 28 24 23 24 25 26 150 5 6 25,00
6 Hasse Pettersson SMGK E1 29 26 23 27 23 23 151 6 6 25,17
7 Marko Nuotio SMGK E1 26 23 26 24 26 27 152 4 6 25,33
8 Jyri Rantanen SMGK E1 25 24 30 24 25 25 153 6 6 25,50
9 Juuso Puolakkainen Manse E1 27 25 22 27 25 28 154 6 6 25,67

10 Jussi Heino MG-Aces E1 23 26 26 31 23 25 154 8 6 25,67
11 Pekka Peltola Manse E1 26 28 30 25 25 23 157 7 6 26,17
12 Riku Pennanen TaRGS E1 30 25 29 21 25 27 157 9 6 26,17
13 Ari Åman TaRGS E1 28 26 28 26 24 26 158 4 6 26,33
14 Aki Sillman ECM E1 26 28 25 29 25 26 159 4 6 26,50
15 Timo Metsäranta SMGK E1 31 31 25 28 24 25 164 7 6 27,33
16 Teemu Itälä ECM E1 32 33 29 30 24 24 172 9 6 28,67


